PRIYADARSHINI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, WARDHA

Student Feedback on Academic Performance ( Syllabus & It's Transaction) and Ambience of
the Institution (2021-22)

Dear Students,

Priyadarshini Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Wardha is conducting a ""Student Feedback™ regarding Academic
Performance and Ambience of the Institution which will help to upgrade the quality in higher education. A student
will have to respond all the questions.

Total Response : 31 Students

1. Curriculum and Syllabus of the course.
1) Excellent (9 /29 %)
ii) Very Good ( 10/ 32.3 %)
i) Good (9/29 %)
v) Fair (3/9.7 %)
V) Poor (0)

2. Extent of syllabus covered in the class.
i) Excellent (4/12.9 %)
ii) Very Good (9/29%)
iii) Good (13/41.9)
iv) Fair (3/9.7 %)
V) Poor (2/6.5 %)

3. Course delivery by faculty members in the class.
1) Excellent (9 /29 %)
i) Very Good (10/33.3 %)
i) Good (10/33.3 %)
iv) Fair (2/6.7%)
V) Poor (0)

4. Fairness in the assessment process. ( Assignments)
i) Excellent (9/29 %)
i) Very Good (10/32.3 %)
iii) Good (6/19.4%)
iv) Fair  (5/16.1 %)
V) Poor (1/3.2 %)

5. Opportunities in the school/Universities for program participations.
1) Excellent ( 15/48.4 %)
i) Very Good  (4/12.9 %)
iii) Good (9729 %)
iv) Fair (1/3.2%)
V) Poor (2/6.5)



Opportunities for students to participate in student exchange/field visits/program
anchoring.

1) Excellent (9/29 %)

i) Very Good ( 12/40 %)

iii) Good (8/26.7%)

iv) Fair 0)

V) Poor (2 /6.7 %)

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, workshops, value
added programmes, conferences, competitions)
1) Excellent (5/16.1 %)

i) Very Good  ( 14/42.5 %)

iii) Good (10/32.3%)

iv) Fair  (2/6.5 %)

V) Poor (0)

Teachers teaching initiatives

1) Excellent (4/12.9 %)

ii) Very Good (9/29 %)

iii) Good (12/38.7 %)

iv) Fair (3/9.7%)

V) Poor (3/9.7%)

Teachers facilitating study materials, references, library support
1) Excellent (4/12.9 %)

i) Very Good ( 11/35.5 %)

i) Good (11/35.5%)

iv) Fair  (3/9.7 %)

V) Poor (2/6.5%)

. Overall learning experience

1) Excellent (13/41.9 %)

i) Very Good  (8/25.8%)

i) Good (7/22.6%)

iv) Fair  (3/9.7 %)

V) Poor (0)
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